
NORTH OF ENGLAND

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

REGION NORTHERN TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE

AREA EAST TOTAL EVENTS (Excl. NS 100m) 38               

DIVISION East 1S NO COMPETITORS/EVENT/NMR 3                 

MATCH 3 RESULTS IN 37               

P/FINISH YES 2 REMAINING 2-                 

Date 13/07/2025

Venue Quibell Park Scunthorpe

Host Club Kingston Upon Hull AC

Bib Team Name Abbrev. Officials Track1 Relays Field Total

1 Boston & District AC Bost 35 77.0 75.0 187.0

2 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield Hallam 30 128.0 10.0 103.0 271.0

3 Kingston upon Hull AC KuH 55 143.0 12.0 195.0 405.0

4 Mansfield Harriers Mans 55 125.0 32.0 110.0 322.0

5 Newark AC Newk 55 150.0 13.0 83.0 301.0

6 Rotherham Harriers & AC Roth 55 117.0 30.0 124.0 326.0

-

-

Posn This 

Match
Team Name Points League

Match Pts 

b/fwd

League Pts 

b/fwd
Total M Total L

Standings 

After Match

1 Kingston upon Hull AC 405.0 6.0 732.0 11.0 1137.0 17.0 1

2 Rotherham Harriers & AC 326.0 5.0 753.0 10.0 1079.0 15.0 2

3 Mansfield Harriers 322.0 4.0 700.0 7.0 1022.0 11.0 3

4 Newark AC 301.0 3.0 433.0 3.0 734.0 6.0 5

5 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 271.0 2.0 663.0 8.0 934.0 10.0 4

6 Boston & District AC 187.0 1.0 465.0 3.0 652.0 4.0 6

Track Events 

Start in Lane

16/07/2025 11:07
MatchDay
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

East 1S Quibell Park Scunthorpe

100m Men A Wind -0.2 100m Men B Wind 0.3

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 5 Ryan HEWITT Newk 11.43 1 33 Divaldo AGOSTINHO KuH 11.36

2 3 Leo ZOST-CROSS (U20) KuH 11.44 2 66 Alex WOOTTON Roth 11.72

3 4 James BETTS (U17) Mans 11.77 3 55 Cameron SHIVAS (U17) Newk 11.97

4 2 Finlay GRAY (U20) Hallam 11.81 4 44 Nathan SALMON (U20) Mans 12.10

5 6 Jonathan FIELDS Roth 11.97 5 22 Edward BOARDMAN (U17) Hallam 12.15

6 1 Edward ROFFE (U17) Bost 13.12 6 11 Benjamin PELL Bost 13.07

7 7

8 8

200m Men A Wind 00.10 200m Men B Wind 00.10

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 4 Benjamin LOWE (U20) Mans 23.39 1 44 Freddie HEATH (U17) Mans 24.17

2 3 Divaldo AGOSTINHO KuH 23.44 2 66 Alex WOOTTON Roth 24.22

3 2 Finlay GRAY (U20) Hallam 23.83 3 33 Finn NELLEKE (U17) KuH 25.06

4 5 Johua James KINROY (U17) Newk 24.45 4 22 Edward BOARDMAN (U17) Hallam 25.24

5 6 Jonathan FIELDS Roth 25.00 5 55 Dominic TAYLOR (U17) Newk 25.49

6 1 Benjamin PELL Bost 28.86 6 11 Joseph KIMBER Bost 30.43

7 7

8 8

400m Men A 400m Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 3 Christian KIDGER (U17) KuH 53.71 1 33 Samuel MUSHIGO (U17) KuH 59.82

2 4 Paul WRIGHT Mans 54.00 2 55 Charlie Dennis MCALEESE (U17)Newk 62.22

3 5 Eric UNAIGWE (U17) Newk 56.29 3 22 Josh CHUBB Hallam 73.75

4 2 Eddie HANNAY (U17) Hallam 57.54 4 11 Joseph KIMBER Bost 79.72

5 1 Oliver LAMMIMAN Bost 79.61 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

800m Men A 800m Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 4 Paul WRIGHT Mans 01:56.48 1 55 Joseph MONK (U20) Newk 02:10.13

2 5 Lewis JAGGER Newk 01:58.23 2 22 Will MARTIN (U17) Hallam 02:12.29

3 3 Dallas JOPLING (U20) KuH 02:04.50 3 33 Gregan CLARKSON KuH 02:25.38

4 2 Eddie HANNAY (U17) Hallam 02:05.03 4 11 James ROARK Bost 02:36.58

5 6 Louis JOHNSON (U17) Roth 02:19.71 5

6 1 Oliver LAMMIMAN Bost 02:35.08 6

7 7

8 8

Match 3 13/07/2025

16/07/2025 11:07
MEN
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

East 1S Quibell Park Scunthorpe Match 3 13/07/2025

1500m Men A 1500m Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 5 Edward BUCK Newk 04:06.17 1 55 William TUCKER Newk 04:18.06

2 2 Rory KEEN (U17) Hallam 04:23.01 2 33 Gregan CLARKSON KuH 04:58.08

3 3 Dallas JOPLING (U20) KuH 04:26.00 3 22 Ben CARTER Hallam 05:04.05

4 6 Harry ORR (U17) Roth 04:27.99 4 1 Oliver LAMMIMAN Bost 05:06.10

5 4 Oliver MCCLEMENS (U17) Mans 04:30.45 5 44 Ben MCCLEMENS Mans 05:12.52

6 11 James ROARK Bost 05:03.11 6

7 7

8 8

5000m Men A 5000m Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 5 Edward BUCK Newk 14:48.81 1 66 Gareth SAMPSON Roth 15:59.87

2 6 Joshua WRAGG Roth 15:13.73 2 44 Reece CARVER (U20) Mans 16:24.73

3 4 Liam WATSON Mans 15:58.70 3 55 Robert LINDSAY Newk 16:55.87

4 2 Ben CARTER Hallam 17:44.74 4 33 James PEARSON KuH 19:10.03

5 3 Gregan CLARKSON KuH 18:23.79 5 11 James ROARK Bost 19:46.49

6 1 Oliver LAMMIMAN Bost 18:50.02 6 22 Josh CHUBB Hallam 22:29.92

7 7

8 8

3km S/Chase Men A 3km S/Chase Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 6 Sam GILSON Roth 09:24.26 1 5 Timothy BAGGULEY Newk 11:51.79

2 55 Robert LINDSAY Newk 10:43.62 2 11 James ROARK Bost 12:22.23

3 1 Oliver LAMMIMAN Bost 11:55.03 3

4 3 Gregan CLARKSON KuH 12:03.69 4

5 2 Craig WOLSTENHOLME Hallam 17:13.44 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

400m Hurdles Men A 400m Hurdles Men B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 3 Christian KIDGER (U17) KuH 58.65 1 5 Timothy BAGGULEY Newk 76.62

2 4 Stefan WILCOCKSON Mans 59.79 2 33 Gregan CLARKSON KuH 83.60

3 2 Thomas HUGHES Hallam 74.06 3 11 Joseph KIMBER Bost 91.73

4 55 Jason LUDLAM Newk 75.97 4

5 1 Oliver LAMMIMAN Bost 80.89 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

16/07/2025 11:07
MEN
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

East 1S Quibell Park Scunthorpe Match 3 13/07/2025

110m Hurdles Men A Wind -0.2 110m Hurdles Men B Wind -0.2

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 4 Stefan WILCOCKSON Mans 19.90 1 22 Josh CHUBB Hallam 42.10

2 2 Thomas HUGHES Hallam 20.40 2

3 1 James ROARK Bost 25.10 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

Long Jump Men A Long Jump Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Club Perf

1 2 Thomas HUGHES Hallam 6.50 1 3 Oliver CHANT (U20) KuH 6.05

2 33 William CROWE (U20) KuH 6.15 2 44 Benjamin LOWE (U20) Mans 4.94

3 4 Nathan SALMON (U20) Mans 5.39 3 1 Edward ROFFE (U17) Bost 4.74

4 5 Dominic TAYLOR (U17) Newk 5.38 4 55 Andrew HUGHES Newk 4.56

5 6 Oliver FIRTH (U17) Roth 5.25 5 22 Oscar BRYCE Hallam 4.43

6 11 Benjamin PELL Bost 4.76 6

7 7

8 8

High Jump Men A High Jump Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 2 Thomas HUGHES Hallam 1.75 1 44 Stefan WILCOCKSON Mans 1.50

2 4 Benjamin LOWE (U20) Mans 1.70 2 55 Charlie Dennis MCALEESE (U17)Newk 1.50

3 6 Oliver FIRTH (U17) Roth 1.70 3 22 Josh CHUBB Hallam x

4 5 Dominic TAYLOR (U17) Newk 1.65

5 3 Christian KIDGER (U17) KuH 1.65

16/07/2025 11:07
MEN
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

East 1S Quibell Park Scunthorpe Match 3 13/07/2025

Triple Jump Men A Triple Jump Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Club Perf

1 33 William CROWE (U20) KuH 12.98 1 3 Oliver CHANT (U20) KuH 11.88

2 5 Leo-beck AUSTIN (U20) Newk 12.22 2 55 Cameron SHIVAS (U17) Newk 10.49

3 2 Thomas HUGHES Hallam 10.93 3 11 Benjamin PELL Bost 8.87

4 1 Edward ROFFE (U17) Bost 10.58 4

5 6 Panteleimon VIDALIS Roth 7.69 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

Pole Vault Men A Pole Vault Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 99 Event Cancelled

Shot Men A Shot Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 3 Shaun KERRY KuH 12.61 1 33 John TWIDDLE KuH 12.19

2 2 Oscar BRYCE Hallam 10.41 2 22 Josh CHUBB Hallam 10.11

3 6 Panteleimon VIDALIS Roth 9.55 3 66 Jonathan FIELDS Roth 8.86

4 5 Craig RODWELL Newk 8.35 4 55 Andrew HUGHES Newk 6.78

5 1 Benjamin PELL Bost 8.23 5 11 Joseph KIMBER Bost 5.51

6 4 Paul GAIR Mans 7.93 6

7 7

8 8

Discus Men A Discus Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 3 Ebenezer ABARA KuH 46.20 1 33 John TWIDDLE KuH 33.12

2 5 Martin HAYES Newk 30.04 2 55 Craig RODWELL Newk 28.84

3 6 Panteleimon VIDALIS Roth 29.86 3 22 Josh CHUBB Hallam 23.98

4 2 Oscar BRYCE Hallam 29.12 4 66 George PERKINS Roth 23.81

5 1 James ROARK Bost 24.55 5 11 Joseph KIMBER Bost 20.85

6 4 Paul GAIR Mans 20.92 6

7 7

8 8

16/07/2025 11:07
MEN
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

East 1S Quibell Park Scunthorpe Match 3 13/07/2025

Hammer Men A Hammer Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 3 Shaun KERRY KuH 61.96 1 33 John TWIDDLE KuH 39.15

2 2 Oscar BRYCE Hallam 42.75 2 55 Craig RODWELL Newk 28.35

3 5 Martin HAYES Newk 41.20 3 66 George PERKINS Roth 25.13

4 6 Panteleimon VIDALIS Roth 33.47 4 11 Benjamin PELL Bost 16.22

5 4 Paul GAIR Mans 30.10 5 22 Craig WOLSTENHOLME Hallam 13.47

6 1 James ROARK Bost 19.15 6

7 7

8 8

Javelin Men A Javelin Men B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 2 Thomas HUGHES Hallam 33.36 1 33 William CROWE (U20) KuH 31.99

2 3 Oliver CHANT (U20) KuH 32.41 2 6 Panteleimon VIDALIS Roth 23.62

3 1 Benjamin PELL Bost 28.18 3 22 Oscar BRYCE Hallam 22.35

4 5 Andrew HUGHES Newk 27.57 4 55 Alasdair SHIVAS Newk 19.98

5 66 George PERKINS Roth 24.47 5 11 Joseph KIMBER Bost 17.69

6 4 Benjamin LOWE (U20) Mans 21.76 6

7 7

8 8

4 x 100m Men A

Posn No. Club Runners Perf

1 4 Mans Nathan SALMON (U20) Freddie HEATH (U17) Jack DAWSON (U17) James BETTS (U17)46.24

2 5 Newk Ryan HEWITT Johua James KINROY (U17) Cameron SHIVAS (U17) Leo-beck AUSTIN (U20)46.26

3 3 KuH Divaldo AGOSTINHO Leo ZOST-CROSS (U20) Finn NELLEKE (U17) Adam FOX 46.96

4 6 Roth Jonathan FIELDS Oliver FIRTH (U17) Alex WOOTTON Harry ORR (U17) 47.87

5      

6    

7    

8    

4 x 400m Men A

Posn No. Club Runners Perf

1 6 Roth Jonathan FIELDS Alex WOOTTON Sam GILSON Joshua WRAGG 00.00

2 4 Mans Paul WRIGHT Oliver MCCLEMENS (U17) Freddie HEATH (U17) Benjamin LOWE (U20)00.00

3 5 Newk Edward BUCK William TUCKER Eric UNAIGWE (U17) Johua James KINROY (U17) 00.00

4 2 Hallam Ben CARTER Craig WOLSTENHOLME Eddie HANNAY (U17) Rory KEEN (U17) 00.00

5    

6    

7    

8    

16/07/2025 11:07
MEN
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

East 1S Quibell Park Scunthorpe

100m Women A Wind -1.1 100m Women B Wind -1.3

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 3 Keira ROBERTS KuH 13.30 1 66 Lucy REBORI Roth 13.27

2 4 Katie BIGGS (U20) Mans 13.59 2 33 Grace MCCRACKEN (U20) KuH 13.84

3 6 Alexandra OLIVA (U17) Roth 13.60 3 44 Rebecca LILLEYMAN (U20) Mans 14.25

4 2 Julia JOHNSON Hallam 22.17 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

200m Women A Wind -0.8 200m Women B Wind -0.8

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 6 Alexandra OLIVA (U17) Roth 27.72 1 66 Lucy REBORI Roth 27.63

2 3 Keira ROBERTS KuH 27.81 2 44 Ava CASTERTON (U20) Mans 28.95

3 4 Scarlett JANE (U17) Mans 28.00 3 33 Grace MCCRACKEN (U20) KuH 29.18

4 5 Kate LUDLAM Newk 37.46 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

400m Women A 400m Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 3 Jodie MARTIN KuH 58.45 1 33 Zara LEONARD (U17) KuH 62.73

2 6 Olivia BELL (U20) Roth 63.51 2 44 Sophie TOYN Mans 77.16

3 4 Rebecca LILLEYMAN (U20) Mans 64.39 3 22 Veronica BODEN Hallam 83.35

4 2 Millie BRENARD (U17) Hallam 68.54 4 66 Sarah HENTON Roth 95.68

5 5 Kate LUDLAM Newk 84.01 5

6 1 Emma PENSON Bost 98.75 6

7 7

8 8

800m Women A 800m Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 3 Imogen STEVENS (U17) KuH 02:18.14 1 22 Veronica BODEN Hallam 03:19.33

2 6 Marci WALSH Roth 02:24.19 2

3 2 Millie BRENARD (U17) Hallam 02:35.77 3

4 4 Sophie TOYN Mans 02:41.19 4

5 5 Kate LUDLAM Newk 03:13.59 5

6 1 Emma PENSON Bost 03:29.97 6

7 7

8 8

Match 3 13/07/2025

16/07/2025 11:07
WOMEN
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

East 1S Quibell Park Scunthorpe Match 3 13/07/2025

1500m Women A 1500m Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 2 Madeleine BALL (U17) Hallam 04:49.30 1 22 Laura ROBERTSON Hallam 04:49.96

2 6 Marci WALSH Roth 05:11.42 2

3 5 Alice GIBBS Newk 06:50.05 3

4 1 Emma PENSON Bost 07:16.93 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

3000m Women A 3000m Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 2 Laura ROBERTSON Hallam 10:16.88 1

2 4 Sophie TOYN Mans 12:41.11 2

3 5 Alice GIBBS Newk 13:26.47 3

4 1 Emma PENSON Bost 14:42.59 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

2km S/Chase Women A 2km S/Chase Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 97 Event Not This Round 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

400m Hurdles Women A 400m Hurdles Women B

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 5 Katie MACKINTOSH Newk 63.21 1 -  

2 6 Beth TAYLOR Roth 65.22 2

3 44 Amelia ARBON (U17) Mans 68.22 3

4 3 Clemmie WRIGHT (U17) KuH 77.44 4

5 1 Kirsten RICHARDSON (U17) Bost 81.96 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

16/07/2025 11:07
WOMEN
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

East 1S Quibell Park Scunthorpe Match 3 13/07/2025

100m Hurdles Women A Wind 00.80 100m Hurdles Women B Wind

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 5 Zoe SMITH (U20) Newk 15.30 1 55 Katie MACKINTOSH Newk 16.09

2 66 Lucy REYNOLDS Roth 22.02 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

Long Jump Women A Long Jump Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Club Perf

1 6 Kristie ARCHER Roth 5.90 1 66 Lucy REYNOLDS Roth 4.62

2 4 Scarlett JANE (U17) Mans 4.72 2 33 Paige MCINERNEY (U17) KuH 4.53

3 3 Keira ROBERTS KuH 4.70 3 44 Rachel WILCOCKSON Mans 3.57

4 1 Kirsten RICHARDSON (U17) Bost 4.13 4 22 Hallam x

5 2 Julia JOHNSON Hallam 2.84 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

High Jump Women A High Jump Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 3 Beth MOODIE (U20) KuH 1.45 1 33 Paige MCINERNEY (U17) KuH 1.45

2 6 Lucy REYNOLDS Roth 1.35

16/07/2025 11:07
WOMEN
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

East 1S Quibell Park Scunthorpe Match 3 13/07/2025

Triple Jump Women A Triple Jump Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Club Perf

1 3 Keira ROBERTS KuH 10.02 1 33 Clemmie WRIGHT (U17) KuH 9.08

2 6 Lucy REYNOLDS Roth 9.90 2 44 Sophie TOYN Mans 8.06

3 4 Scarlett JANE (U17) Mans 9.04 3

4 1 Kirsten RICHARDSON (U17) Bost 8.94 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

Pole Vault Women A Pole Vault Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 99 Event Cancelled

Shot Women A Shot Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 3 Amelia FRASER (U17) KuH 9.20 1 33 Elizabeth FRY (U17) KuH 8.42

2 6 Beth TAYLOR Roth 8.80 2 44 Charlotte GAIR Mans 8.38

3 4 Rachel WILCOCKSON Mans 8.49 3 66 Georgina PAGE Roth 7.51

4 2 Jasmine WATERS Hallam 7.57 4 1 Isabelle REID (U17) Bost 5.87

5 5 Stephanie WAKEFIELD (U17) Newk 6.37 5 55 Diana WAKEFIELD Newk 5.83

6 11 Shona MINDHAM (U17) Bost 6.16 6 22 Veronica BODEN Hallam 5.33

7 7

8 8

Discus Women A Discus Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 4 Charlotte GAIR Mans 36.95 1 33 Elizabeth FRY (U17) KuH 26.00

2 6 Sarah HENTON Roth 35.11 2 44 Rachel WILCOCKSON Mans 22.86

3 2 Jasmine WATERS Hallam 34.95 3 66 Georgina PAGE Roth 21.78

4 3 Amelia FRASER (U17) KuH 32.04 4 11 Isabelle REID (U17) Bost 16.59

5 5 Stephanie WAKEFIELD (U17) Newk 18.59 5 22 Julia JOHNSON Hallam 11.87

6 1 Shona MINDHAM (U17) Bost 17.47 6

7 7

8 8

16/07/2025 11:07
WOMEN
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

East 1S Quibell Park Scunthorpe Match 3 13/07/2025

Hammer Women A Hammer Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 4 Rachel WILCOCKSON Mans 52.16 1 44 Charlotte GAIR Mans 28.72

2 3 Ella MCINTOSH (U20) KuH 49.71 2 33 Elizabeth FRY (U17) KuH 26.60

3 2 Jasmine WATERS Hallam 36.11 3 66 Sarah HENTON Roth 23.24

4 6 Georgina PAGE Roth 35.09 4 22 Julia JOHNSON Hallam 14.78

5 5 Stephanie WAKEFIELD (U17) Newk 14.51 5

6 1 Emma PENSON Bost 12.41 6

7 7

8 8

Javelin Women A Javelin Women B

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf

1 3 Beth MOODIE (U20) KuH 38.38 1 33 Clemmie WRIGHT (U17) KuH 28.65

2 6 Beth TAYLOR Roth 24.18 2 66 Lucy REYNOLDS Roth 19.11

3 1 Isabelle REID (U17) Bost 19.91 3 44 Charlotte GAIR Mans 14.56

4 4 Rachel WILCOCKSON Mans 15.16 4 2 Julia JOHNSON Hallam 14.06

5 22 Millie BRENARD (U17) Hallam 14.40 5 11 Shona MINDHAM (U17) Bost 10.51

6 6

7 7

8 8

4 x 100m Women A

Posn No. Club Runners Perf

1 4 Mans Katie BIGGS (U20) Ava CASTERTON (U20) Rachel WILCOCKSON Rebecca LILLEYMAN (U20)53.73

2 6 Roth Kristie ARCHER Lucy REYNOLDS Lucy REBORI Beth TAYLOR 54.54

3 3 KuH Keira ROBERTS Matilda WRIGHT (U20) Grace MCCRACKEN (U20) Jodie MARTIN 55.24

4 2 Hallam Julia JOHNSON Veronica BODEN Laura ROBERTSON Jasmine WATERS 76.43

5    

6    

7    

8    

4 x 400m Women A

Posn No. Club Runners Perf

1 6 Roth Alexandra OLIVA (U17) Olivia BELL (U20) Marci WALSH Beth TAYLOR 00.00

2 4 Mans Rebecca LILLEYMAN (U20) Sophie TOYN Katie BIGGS (U20) Ava CASTERTON (U20)00.00

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

16/07/2025 11:07
WOMEN
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

100m NS

East 1S Quibell Park Scunthorpe

100m N/S Men A Wind = -00.80 100m N/S Men B Wind = 

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 684  Finn NELLEKE  (U17) KuH 12.05 1

2 653  Samuel MUSHIGO  (U17) KuH 12.19 2

3 657  Jack DAWSON  (U17) Mans 12.36 3

4 678     ( ) Newk 12.96 4

5 280  Ben KATZMAN  (U20) Hallam 13.42 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

100m N/S Men C Wind = 100m N/S Men D Wind = 

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

100m N/S Men E Wind = 100m N/S Men F Wind = 

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

100m N/S Men G Wind = 100m N/S Men H Wind = 

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

Match 3 13/07/2025

16/07/2025 11:07
100m NS
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NORTHERN

TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2025

100m NS

East 1S Quibell Park Scunthorpe Match 3 13/07/2025

100m N/S Women A Wind = 100m N/S Women B Wind = 

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

100m N/S Women C Wind = 100m N/S Women D Wind = 

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

100m N/S Women E Wind = 100m N/S Women F Wind = 

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

100m N/S Women G Wind = 100m N/S Women H Wind = 

Posn No. Athlete Club Perf Posn No. Athlete Club Perf

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

16/07/2025 11:07
100m NS
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